Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
ERF-150WJ201
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number erf-150wj201
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.24 kgs
Display Name ERF-150WJ201
Description Braking resistor, 200 Ohm, for 200VAC drives (up to
0.75kW) (equivalent to 3G3IV-PERF150WJ201)
ETIM Class EC002025
EAN 4536853834999.0
Group EA
Fam EAZ
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 9032890090.0
OC Code AA994201B
Second Item Number ERF150WJ201
Category Falownik - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 5YYD
Stat Fam description Braking Resistor
Publication sort 2DAZ1
Primary Package Length 220
Primary Package Width 97
Primary Package Depth 62
Dimensions 220mm x 97mm x 62mm
Primary Package Weight 221 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Braking resistor, 200 Ohm, for 200VAC drives (up to 0.75kW) (equivalent to
3G3IV-PERF150WJ201)